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NUMERO GARA

NOME ATLETA 1
349 Alex

434 Pietro
439 Lorenzo
432 Valerio
414 Nicolo'
356 Jose' giuseppe Antonio
351 Massimo
328 Fabio
368 Stefano
378 Pietro
396 Pietro
327 Giovanni
361 Matteo
397 Paolo
385 Antonio
353 Massimo
344 Giovanni
436 Daniele
316 Sergio
370 Salvatore
443 Alfredo
435 Giorgio
374 Fausto
346 Arturo
315 Giovanni
428 Vincenzo
342 Raoulantonio
349 Alex

364 Stefano
434 Pietro
432 Valerio
439 Lorenzo
414 Nicolo'
356 Jose' giuseppe Antonio
359 Marco
326 Federico
351 Massimo
328 Fabio
368 Stefano
406 Luca

396 Pietro
378 Pietro
385 Antonio
361 Matteo
397 Paolo
353 Massimo
345 Oswaldo
430 Firmino
447 Paolo
355 Tiziano
407 Giuseppe
341 Attilio
391 Marco
344 Giovanni
436 Daniele
330 Domenico
316 Sergio

COGNOME ATLETA 1
Sabbioni
Del Ben
Fracchia
Capucci
Mansani
Cossentino
Colucci
Sorce
Zappone
Rodilosso
Ricagni
Criscione
Sogliani
Cappellato
Valdambrini
Rosadoni
Consonni
Zanzon
Gallina
Cappello
Parisio
Grimoldi
Tumiatti
Santagada
Parisi
Coletta
Muto
Sabbioni
Bolzonello
Del Ben
Capucci
Fracchia
Mansani
Cossentino
Castro
Colnaghi
Colucci
Sorce
Zappone
Diotallevi
Ricagni
Rodilosso
Valdambrini
Sogliani
Cappellato
Rosadoni
Sponziello
Ricca
Generali
Tonolli
Cesaria
De Rossi
Mastropaolo
Consonni
Zanzon
Loforte
Gallina

NOME ATLETA 2
Alessia
Denise
Giorgia
llaria
Elena
Sabrina
Alice
Marilena
Virna
Anna
Tiziana
Giovanna
Domenica
Francesca
Chiara
Nadia
Enrica
Patrizia
Nadia
Lorena
Adriana
Flavia
Alida Savina
Maria
Concetta
Anna
Andreagiovanna
Alessia
Oxana
Denise
llaria
Giorgia
Elena
Sabrina
Silvia
Francesca
Alice
Marilena
Virna
Chiara
Tiziana
Anna
Chiara
Domenica
Francesca
Nadia
Cinzia Lucia
Miriam
Claudia
Antonella
Filomena
Rosalia
Romina
Enrica
Patrizia
Rossella
Nadia

COGNOME ATLETA 2
Gabusi
De Paciani
Caprarulo
Vassallo
Vassallo
Deruvo
Le Voci
Furlan
Nastasi
Lo Presti
Bassino
Terranova
Ivaldi
Mutinelli
Soragna
Luchini
Chiocca
Garigiola
Poncini
Ciccocelli
Loss
Capucci
Bolletti
Zaccaria
Mancuso
Ramicone
Muto
Gabusi
De Paciani
De Paciani
Vassallo
Caprarulo
Vassallo
Deruvo
Padovan
Piatti
Le Voci
Furlan
Nastasi
Paoletti
Bassino
Lo Presti
Soragna
Ivaldi
Mutinelli
Luchini
Tancini
Matta
Canella
Andreis
Grassi
Campedelli
Tancini
Chiocca
Garigiola
Maino
Poncini

ASA
Gabusi Emporio Danza
Flavia Club
Tangonauti
New Terpsichore
New Terpsichore
Krystall Dance
Asd Mambojambo Dance
Obiettivo Danza Reggio Emilia
Cus Torino Danza
Asd Moving More
Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Swing Dance
Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Tangonauti
Asd Mambojambo Dance
Asd Brio Dance
Mivida Dance
Club Milano Danze
Tangonauti
Tangonauti
Pegaso 88
Pegaso 88
Mivida Dance
Krystall Dance
Dance Evolution
Asd Team Diablo
Flavia Club
Gabusi Emporio Danza
Flavia Club
Flavia Club
New Terpsichore
Tangonauti
New Terpsichore
Krystall Dance
A.s.d.sporting Ballo Bavenese
Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Asd Mambojambo Dance
Obiettivo Danza Reggio Emilia
Cus Torino Danza
Stella Show Dance
Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Asd Moving More
Asd Mambojambo Dance
Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Tangonauti
Asd Brio Dance
Pegaso 88
G.a.h.

Polisportiva Progresso A.s.d. Sez. Ballo

Garda Danze

New Glamour Dance
Garda Danze
Pegaso 88

Mivida Dance

Club Milano Danze
Tangonauti
Tangonauti

PROVINCIA  TESSERA ATLETA 1

BO
PN
TO
AL
AL
TA
TO
TE
TO
ME
AL
RG
AL
TO
TO
AR
co
Mi
TO
TO
Mi
Mi
Mi
TA
ME
AQ
PN
BO
PN
PN
AL
T0
AL
TA
VB
co
TO
TE
TO
PU
AL
ME
T0
AL
T0
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VA
T0
BO
VR
BR
VR
VA
co
Mi
TO
TO

600037900
600016336
600275706
220237828
201168691
220296649
600159463
220348374
600212144
600177220
600120231
600273885
600226133
600293706
600316350
220200922
220260541
600213673
600298868
600298866
600074757
220418186
220251074
220363859
220335355
600282059
600283529
600037900
600144525
600016336
220237828
600275706
201168691
220296649
600255365
600331965
600159463
220348374
600212144
600236768
600120231
600177220
600316350
600226133
600293706
220200922
600126645
201005090
600105637
600313445
600124916
600311879
600248367
220260541
600213673
600325530
600298868

TESSERA ATLETA 2
600066675
220374418
600275707
220377530
220377531
220369736
600297894
600314701
600212145
220364991
600120232
600273886
600120227
600293707
600284938
220198524
600322649
600213674
600298869
600298867
600074758
220418188
220259027
220363858
220335356
600282060
600283530
600066675
600144526
220374418
220377530
600275707
220377531
220369736
600255366
600331966
600297894
600314701
600212145
220313603
600120232
220364991
600284938
600120227
600293707
220198524
600126646
201005091
600105638
600313446
600124917
600311880
600248368
600322649
600213674
600325531
600298869

CODICE ASA  CLASSIFICA
600218662
206000762
220370624
201011240
201011240
220363855
600216023
220269353
220012144
600167103
600048502
220011625
600048502
220370624
600216023
209011468
220012173
220354589
220370624
220370624
220376393
220376393
220012173
220363855
220347002
208000119
206000762
600218662
206000762
206000762
201011240
220370624
201011240
220363855
600196609
220386546
600216023
220269353
220012144
220313602
600048502
600167103
600216023
600048502
220370624
209011468
220376393
201000152
220276911
205000137
600112993
205000137
220376393
220012173
220354589
220370624
220370624
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366 Marco
446 Gildo

370 Salvatore
443 Alfredo
318 Angelo
369 Adriano
379 Roberto
358 Giorgio
419 Melchiorre
374 Fausto
435 Giorgio
346 Arturo
393 Oscar
315 Giovanni
367 Luigi Roberto
394 Michele
352 Antonio
408 Giancarlo
377 Eugenio
402 Francesco
442 Giacomo
416 Alberto

Valeri
Sala
Cappello
Parisio
Marano
Tencheni
Marelli
Malpezzi
Bonomo
Tumiatti
Grimoldi
Santagada
Santorelli
Parisi
Antona
Polizzi
Bernardi
Genitoni
Rosso
Bertanzon
Pianca
Oddone

Fiorenza

Carmen

Lorena

Adriana

Irene

Annalisa

Marina

Anna Mariangela
Santamaria
Alida Savina
Flavia

Maria

Rita Maria Giovanna
Concetta
Rosanna

Lidia

Marilena

Armida

Palmina

Maria Antonietta
Annamaria

Laura

Piccinini
Giugliano
Ciccocelli
Loss

Novati
Molteni
Molteni
Mantovan
Sansone
Bolletti
Capucci
Zaccaria
Turo
Mancuso
Lo Russo
Cassisi
Bergonzoni
Lercari
Chiaventone
Carrozza
Maffeo
Bergamasco

A.s.d. Movida Dance School
Mivida Dance

Tangonauti

Pegaso 88

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Dance Cantu' Lady Anna

Asd Nuovo Centro Danze & Fitness Treviso

A.s.d. Accademia Danza Zizzo
Mivida Dance

Pegaso 88

Krystall Dance

Settecrociari

Dance Evolution

Pegaso 88

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Polisportiva Progresso A.s.d. Sez. Ballo
My Style Dance Academy Italia Asd
G.a.b.

Garda Danze

Perfecta Combinacion Ssd

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria

AN
Mi
TO
Mi
co
co
co
BZ
s
Mi
Mi
TA
RN
ME
MB
co
BO
GE
TO
VR
NO
AT

600056474
600026826
600298866
600074757
220387367
600272699
600068710
600283355
600186193
220251074
220418186
220363859
600218287
220335355
600249237
600151697
600005970
600207024
201044535
600313443
600291133
600294059

600056475
600026688
600298867
600074758
220387368
600272698
600068711
600283356
600186194
220259027
220418188
220363858
600218288
220335356
600249238
600151698
600005971
600207025
201044536
600313444
600291134
600294060

600292686
220012173
220370624
220376393
220386546
220386546
220386546
600291294
600266231
220012173
220376393
220363855
208001209
220347002
220376393
220386546
220276911
600258067
201000152
205000137
600164118
600048502
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